
Direction: G.E.B. (Naroda)

96 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

136 bus Time Schedule
G.E.B. (Naroda) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:50 - 20:00

Monday 06:50 - 20:00

Tuesday 06:50 - 20:00

Wednesday 06:50 - 20:00

Thursday 06:50 - 20:00

Friday 06:50 - 20:00

Saturday 06:50 - 20:00

136 bus Info
Direction: G.E.B. (Naroda)
Stops: 96
Trip Duration: 86 min
Line Summary:

The 136 bus line (G.E.B. (Naroda) - Sattadhar Society) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) G.E.B. (Naroda): 06:50 - 20:00(2) Sattadhar Society: 06:50 - 18:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 136 bus station near you and find out when is the next 136 bus arriving.

136 bus time schedule & line map

G.E.B. (Naroda) - Sattadhar Society Get The App136

Sattadhar Society

Nirman Tower

Gulab Tower

Shilpi Residency

Someshwar Park

New Nikita Park

Sun And Step Club

Vaibhav Bunglows

Income Tax Society

Vishram Nagar

Maruti Complex

Nand Apartment

Gurukul

Niranjan Society

Manav Mandir

Kailash Nagar

Saurabh Society

Vijay Cross Road

Dada Saheb Na Pagla

Gujarat University

Gujarat University

P. W. D. Workshop

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/136/114243866/6666990/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-114243866&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=G.E.B.%20(Naroda)%20-%20Sattadhar%20Society
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DAhmedabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-114243866&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4504&af_sub7=4504&deep_link_sub1=4504&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D114243866%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D114243866%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_136_G.E.B.%20(Naroda)%20-%20Sattadhar%20Society_Ahmedabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_136_G.E.B.%20(Naroda)%20-%20Sattadhar%20Society_Ahmedabad_View


Saint Xaviers College

Rajhans Society

Shukradhari Society

Telephone Exchange

Lal Bungalow

Patel Society

Panchvati

Parimal Garden

Parimal Garden under Bridge

Nutan Society

Todak Nagar

Mahalakshmi Society

Mahalakshmi Society

Paldi

Paldi

Sanskar Kendra Museum

Sardar Bridge

Calico Mills

Transport House

A.M.T.S. Staff Quarters

Municipal Chowl

S.T.Stand

Astodia Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

New Cloth Market

Sarangpur

Sarangpur Bridge

Kamdar Maidan

Bombay Housing Police Line

Patel Mills

Masdan Mills

Ganj Farak Mills

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/136/114243866/6666990/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-114243866&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=G.E.B.%20(Naroda)%20-%20Sattadhar%20Society


Bapu Nagar Rakhial

Rakhial

Anant Mills Post Office

Ajit Mills

Soni Ni Chali

Viratnagar

Viratnagar

Gandhi Park

Swaminarayan Nagar

Tejendra Nagar

Viratnagar Canal

Gopal Park

Vinayak Park

Vaibhav Park

Varahi Primary School

Manmohan Park

Ashwamegh Society

Har Gange Flats

Nikol Vad

Jay Shukan Apartment

Jai Shukan Tenaments

Krishna Vihar Society

Shukan Bungalow

Saurasht Patel Samaj Wadi

Shakuntal Bungalow

Vaikunth Bungalow

Aakanksha Tenament

Ankur Row Houses

New India Colony

New India Colony

Omkareshwar Mahadev

Akshardham Residency

Shyam Villa 2



Direction: Sattadhar Society

98 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

136 bus Time Schedule
Sattadhar Society Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:50 - 18:20

Monday 06:50 - 18:20

Tuesday 06:50 - 18:20

Wednesday 06:50 - 18:20

Thursday 06:50 - 18:20

Friday 06:50 - 18:20

Saturday 06:50 - 18:20

136 bus Info
Direction: Sattadhar Society
Stops: 98
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Shubham Galaxy

Haridarshan Society

Laxmi Villa

Maharishi Sandipani School

Swaminarayan Park

Sadhi Mata Nu Mandir

Vitthal Plaza

G.E.B (Naroda)

G.E.B (Naroda)

Vitthal Plaza

Sadhi Mata Nu Mandir

Swaminarayan Park

Maharishi Sandipani School

Laxmi Villa

Haridarshan Society

Shubham Galaxy

Shyam Villa 2

Akshardham Residency

Omkareshwar Mahadev

New India Colony

New India Colony

Ankur Row Houses

Aakanksha Tenament

Vaikunth Bungalow

Shakuntal Bungalow

Saurasht Patel Samaj Wadi

Shukan Bungalow

Krishna Vihar Society

Jai Shukan Tenaments

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/136/114243866/6666989/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-114243866&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=G.E.B.%20(Naroda)%20-%20Sattadhar%20Society


Jay Shukan Apartment

Nikol Vad

Har Gange Flats

Ashwamegh Society

Manmohan Park

Varahi Primary School

Vaibhav Park

Vinayak Park

Gopal Park

Viratnagar Canal

Tejendra Nagar

Swaminarayan Nagar

Gandhi Park

Viratnagar

Viratnagar

Soni Ni Chali

Ajit Mills

Anant Mills Post Office

Rakhial

Bapu Nagar Rakhial

Ganga Farak Mills

Masdan Mills

Patel Mills

Bombay Housing Police Line

Kamdar Maidan

Sarangpur Bridge

Sarangpur

New Cloth Market

Raipur Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

Astodiya Darwaja

Astodia Darwaja

S.T.Stand / Geeta Mandir

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/136/114243866/6666989/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-114243866&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=G.E.B.%20(Naroda)%20-%20Sattadhar%20Society


Municipal Chowl

A.M.T.S. Staff Quarters

Transport House

Calico Mills

Sardar Bridge

Sanskar Kendra Museum

Paldi

Paldi

Mahalakshmi Society

Mahalakshmi Society

Todak Nagar

Nutan Society

Parimal Garden under Bridge

Parimal Garden

Panchvati

Patel Society

Lal Bungalow

Telephone Exchange

Shukradhari Society

Rajhans Society

Saint Xaviers College

P. W. D. Workshop

Gujarat University

Gujarat University

Dada Saheb Na Pagla

Vijay Cross Road

Suchita Apartment

Saurabh Society

Kailash Nagar

Manav Mandir

Niranjan Society

Gurukul

Nand Apartment



136 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Ahmedabad.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Maruti Complex

Vishram Nagar

Income Tax Society

Vaibhav Bunglows

Sun And Step Club

New Nikita Park

Someshwar Park

Shilpi Residency

Gulab Tower

Nirman Tower

Sattadhar Society
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